The maximum execution deadline shall be thirty (30) days, with effect from the date of

notif,rcation ofthe service order to start execution'

4- Allotment:

The supplies shall be done in a single lot'

5- Estimated cost : :

The estimated cost of the operation is thirty-five million (35 000 000) all taxes included'

. 6- Participation and origin :

The participation to this quotation request shall be open to enterprises based within the national

territory with proven experience in this domain'

7- Financing:
IRDP-

CL phase II. t

8- Consultation of the quotation request :